All-gigabit PoE Switch | DH-PFS4212-8GT-110
System Overview
The device is a layer-2 commercial switch. It provides high-performance
switching engine and large buffer memory to ensure smooth video
stream transmission. With a full-metal and fanless design, the device
features great heat dissipation capability on the shell surface, and
is able to work in the environment from –10 °C to +55 °C. It adopts

Packing Dimensions 290 mm × 196 mm × 91 mm (11.42" × 7.72" × 3.58")
(L × W × H)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm, 20km, LC, Singlemode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm, 20km, LC, Singlemode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm, 550m, LC, Multi-mode
Installation
&P
RO
I_